Lig
ht S
ources
Light Sources
Our line of cleverly designed light
sources covers the entire UV-NIR
wavelength range and combines
innovation with reliability to give you

Timing signals available: Multiple mode: up to 220 Hz (varies with A/D sampling
frequency); Single mode: varies with scan rate
Ordering Information
Item Description
PX-2 Miniature pulsed xenon light
source for UV-VIS (220-750 nm)
PX-2-B Spare bulb for PX-2
PX-2 Spectral Output
200                300                 400                 500                 600                 700               800
WAVELENGTH (nm)
PO
W
ER
 (µ
W
/c
m
2 /n
m
)
150
100
50
0
The HL-2000 Tungsten Halogen Light Sources are versatile
lamps that are optimized for the VIS-NIR (360-2500 nm) range.
The HL-2000 is available in several versions, including a model
(HL-2000-FHSA) that has a shutter for dark measurements, a slot
that accepts filters up to 25.4 mm round or 50.8 mm square and an
attenuator to control the intensity of the light source from 0-100%.
Smart Features
-   �Available with 10,000-hour, long-life bulb
-   High-power version available that doubles your output power
-   Fan cooled with shutter, TTL and manual attenuator functions
-   �RS-232 interface option to access shutter and attenuator
High-power Version
For applications requiring strong VIS-NIR output and using
large-diameter optical fibers or fiber and probe bundles, a special
high-power version of the HL-2000 is available. The bulb used
in the HL-2000-HP is a 20-watt bulb. In addition, you can opt to
control the intensity of the HL-2000-HP via an RS-232 module.
Li
g
ht
 S
ou
rc
es
94        www.oceanoptics.com  Tel: +1 727-733-2447
HL-2000
Tungsten Halogen Light Source
HL-2000, HL-2000-LL Standard Sources
Dimensions: 62 mm x 60 mm x 150 mm
Weight: 500 g
Bulb power consumption: 7 watts
Output to bulb: 1.4 A @ 5 VDC

ht
 S
ou
rc
es
96        www.oceanoptics.com  Tel: +1 727-733-2447
LLS Series
High-Performance UV and VIS LEDs
A Partial Listing of Available Models
Part # Wavelength FWHM Maximum Drive
Current CW
Maximum Drive
Current Pulsed
Maximum Duty Cycle in
Pulsed Mode
LLS-240 240 nm 11 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-250 250 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-270 270 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-290 290 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-310 310 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-325 325 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-345 345 nm 12 nm 30 mA 200 mA 1%
LLS-365 365 nm 9 nm 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-385 385 nm 10 nm 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-405 405 nm 14 nm 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-455 455 nm 20 nm 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-470 470 nm 25 nm 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-505 505 nm 30 nm 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-530 530 nm 35 nm 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-590 590 nm 14 nm 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-617 617 nm 20 nm 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-627 627 nm 20 nm 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-Warm White VIS 3000K CCT NA 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-Neutral White VIS 4100K CCT NA 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-Cool White VIS 6500K CCT NA 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LS-240 UV LED (240 nm) Output LLS High-Power White LED (6500K CCT) Output

DT-MINI-B Bulb for DT-MINI Light Source  (blue/white housing)
HL-2000-B Bulb for HL-2000, HL-2000-FHSA, 1500 hrs (red/black)
HL-2000-B-LL Bulb for HL-2000-LL, 10,000 hrs
HL-2000-HP-B Bulb for HL-2000-HP
HPX-2000-BM Bulb module assembly for field replacement of HPX-2000 bulb
REPAIR-HPX-1 Service charge and bulb fee for factory replacement of HPX-2000 bulb
LS-1-B Bulb for LS-1, 900 hrs, 3100K
LS-1-LL-B Bulb for LS-1-LL, 360-2000 nm, 10,000 hrs, 2800K
PX-2-B Bulb for PX-2 Lamp
ZGOGGLES UV Goggles
USB-DT-B Replacement bulb for USB-DT; requires factory installation
USB-ISS-UV-B Replacement bulb for USB-ISS-UV-VIS; requires factory installation
USB-ISS-VIS-B Replacement bulb for USB-ISS-VIS; requires factory installation
Power Supplies
LED-PS+JAZ Power supply for LLS LED sources when used with Jaz
WT-12V Regulated 12 V universal power supply (1.5A, 110/220 VAC)
WT-12V-R Regulated 12 VDC power supply (2.5 A, 110 V)
WT-12V-R-E Regulated 12 VDC power supply 2.5 A, with European-version cord for connecting power supply to wall outlet
WT-24V 24 VDC power supply (110 V)
WT-15V-LLS-UV 15V, 0.4A Power Supply for High-Power UV LED Light Source - includes interchangeable plugs
WT-6V-LLS-VIS 6V, 3A Power Supply for High-Power VIS LED Light Source - includes interchangeable plugs
WT-9V-COOLRED-EU 24V, 6.25A Energy-Star Power Supply for COOL-RED, European (220 VAC) Power Cord
WT-9V-COOLRED-US 24V, 6.25A Energy-Star Power Supply for COOL-RED - US (110VAC) Power Cord
WT-9V-MCLS-AU 9V, 4A Energy-Star Power Supply for MCLS - includes Australian and US Power Cords